

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 39 of 2022

Dushyant Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

<p>07.01.2022</p> <p>Rohit</p>	<p>Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Dy. AG for the State.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the petitioner enabling him to amend the cause title of the writ petition suitably.</p> <p>Let this matter be listed for hearing in the next week as a fresh matter.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>
---------------------------------------	--